
1

15.30

16.10

2

16.20

17.00

1

15.30

16.10

2

16.20

17.00

1

15.30

16.10

2

16.20

17.00

1

15.30

16.10

2

16.20

17.00

1

15.30

16.10

2

16.20

17.00

1

08.40

09.20

2

09.30

10.10

3

10.20

11.00

4

11.10

11.50

5

12.00

12.40

6

13.00

13.40

7

13.50

14.30

8

14.40

15.20

1 ABDULLAH TOPAK 4
12C

KİM.
12C

KİM.
12B

KİM.
12B

KİM.

2 AYHAN ÖZDEN 10
12B

MAT

12B

MAT

11B

MAT.

11B

MAT.

12B

MAT

12B

MAT

11B

MAT.

11B

MAT.

12B

MAT

12B

MAT

3 DAVUT BOLAT 4
12A

TAR

12A

TAR

11A 

TAR

11A 

TAR

4 ERKAN ŞENTÜRK 10
12A

MAT

12A

MAT

11A 

MAT.

11A 

MAT.

11A 

MAT.

11A 

MAT.

12A

MAT

12A

MAT

12A

MAT

12A

MAT

5 GÜLNAZEN UZUN 6
12C

FİZ.
12B

FİZ.
12B

FİZ.
12B

FİZ.
12C

FİZ.
12C

FİZ.

6 GÜLŞEN AFŞAR 6
11D

BİY
11D

BİY
11C

BİY
11C

BİY
11B

BİY
11B

BİY

7 HASAN HÜSEYİN SAYILIR  6
11D

FİZ.
11D

FİZ.
11B

FİZ.
11B

FİZ.
11C

FİZ.
11C

FİZ.

8 HASRET ÜSTÜN TÜRK 10
11B

TÜR.
11B

TÜR.
11C

TÜR.
11C

TÜR.
11D

TÜR.
11D

TÜR.
11A 

EDE

11A 

EDE

11A 

EDE

11A 

EDE

9 METİN TÜRKEL 6
11B

KİM.
11B

KİM.
11D

KİM.
11D

KİM.
11C

KİM.
11C

KİM.

10 MUSTAFA DEMİRCİ 5
12A

BİY
12C

BİY
12C

BİY
12B

BİY
12B

BİY

11 OĞUZ ATMACA 8
12A

EDE

12A

EDE

12A

EDE

12A

EDE

12B

TÜR.
12B

TÜR.
12C

TÜR.
12C

TÜR.

12 ORHAN PARMAK 14
11C

MAT.

11C

MAT.

11D

MAT.

11D

MAT.

12C

MAT

12C

MAT

12C

MAT

12C

MAT

11C

MAT.

11C

MAT.

12C

MAT

12C

MAT

11D

MAT.

11D

MAT.

13 YAKUP SELEN 4
11A 

COĞ.
11A 

COĞ.
12A

COĞ.
12A

COĞ.

14 SEVAL ÖZDABAKOĞLU 4
11F

Y.DİL
11F

Y.DİL
11F

Y.DİL
11F

Y.DİL

1

15.30

16.10

2

16.20

17.00

1

15.30

16.10

2

16.20

17.00

1

15.30

16.10

2

16.20

17.00

1

15.30

16.10

2

16.20

17.00

1

15.30

16.10

2

16.20

17.00

1

08.40

09.20

2

09.30

10.10

3

10.20

11.00

4

11.10

11.50

5

12.00

12.40

6

13.00

13.40

7

13.50

14.30

8

14.40

15.20

1 12A 15
BİY

M.DEM

TAR

D.BOL

TAR

D.BOL

MAT

E.ŞEN
MAT

E.ŞEN
COĞ.
Y.SEL

COĞ.
Y.SEL

EDE

O.ATM

EDE

O.ATM

EDE

O.ATM

EDE

O.ATM

MAT

E.ŞEN
MAT

E.ŞEN
MAT

E.ŞEN
MAT

E.ŞEN

2 12B 15
MAT

A.ÖZD
MAT

A.ÖZD
BİY

M.DEM

BİY
M.DEM

KİM.
A.TOP

KİM.
A.TOP

FİZ.
G.UZU

FİZ.
G.UZU

FİZ.
G.UZU

MAT

A.ÖZD
MAT

A.ÖZD
TÜR.

O.ATM

TÜR.
O.ATM

MAT

A.ÖZD
MAT

A.ÖZD

3 12C 15
BİY

M.DEM

BİY
M.DEM

KİM.
A.TOP

KİM.
A.TOP

MAT

O.PAR

MAT

O.PAR

FİZ.
G.UZU

MAT

O.PAR

MAT

O.PAR

FİZ.
G.UZU

FİZ.
G.UZU

MAT

O.PAR

MAT

O.PAR

TÜR.
O.ATM

TÜR.
O.ATM

4 11A 12
COĞ.
Y.SEL

COĞ.
Y.SEL

TAR

D.BOL

TAR

D.BOL

MAT.

E.ŞEN
MAT.

E.ŞEN
MAT.

E.ŞEN
MAT.

E.ŞEN
EDE

H.TÜR
EDE

H.TÜR
EDE

H.TÜR
EDE

H.TÜR

5 11B 12
TÜR.

H.TÜR
TÜR.

H.TÜR
FİZ.

H.SAY

FİZ.
H.SAY

MAT.

A.ÖZD
MAT.

A.ÖZD
KİM.

M.TÜR
KİM.

M.TÜR
MAT.

A.ÖZD
MAT.

A.ÖZD
BİY

G.AFŞ
BİY

G.AFŞ

6 11C 12
MAT.

O.PAR

MAT.

O.PAR

FİZ.
H.SAY

FİZ.
H.SAY

TÜR.
H.TÜR

TÜR.
H.TÜR

MAT.

O.PAR

MAT.

O.PAR

BİY
G.AFŞ

BİY
G.AFŞ

KİM.
M.TÜR

KİM.
M.TÜR

7 11D 12
FİZ.

H.SAY

FİZ.
H.SAY

MAT.

O.PAR

MAT.

O.PAR

BİY
G.AFŞ

BİY
G.AFŞ

TÜR.
H.TÜR

TÜR.
H.TÜR

KİM.
M.TÜR

KİM.
M.TÜR

MAT.

O.PAR

MAT.

O.PAR

8 11F 4
Y.DİL
S.ÖZD

Y.DİL
S.ÖZD

Y.DİL
S.ÖZD

Y.DİL
S.ÖZD
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